
Los Folladores Hermanos

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Spinella Maikol (06/436) 2 5 2 2 0 0 3 9 2 6 0 0

Cargnelutti Daniel (06/1317) 3 8 3 5 0 0 1 2 2 4 0 0

Moretti Riccardo (06/221) 1 3 3 3 0 0 1 3 3 5 0 0

Tani Tommaso (06/222) 3 7 1 2 0 0 2 2 1 2 0 0

Marchesi Fabio (06/223) 2 3 1 3 0 0 3 3 3 4 0 0

Spinella  Mirko (06/3143) 1 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spinella Maikol 06/436 9 22 2,44

Cargnelutti Daniel 06/1317 9 19 2,11

Moretti Riccardo 06/221 8 14 1,75

Tani Tommaso 06/222 7 13 1,86

Marchesi Fabio 06/223 9 13 1,44

Spinella  Mirko 06/3143 6 8 1,33

Dinky#sulemani

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Palumbo Massimo (06/299) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 0 1 1

Borri Elisa (06/296) 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 6 0 0 0 0

Fiorini Valentina (10/422) 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3

Bobini Michela (06/2759) 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 3 0 0 3 0

Migliorini Barbara (06/300) 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 2 0

Baldi Gabriele (06/3320) 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 0

Sturlese  Caterina (06/3334) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palumbo Massimo 06/299 7 11 1,57

Borri Elisa 06/296 6 9 1,50

Fiorini Valentina 10/422 6 5 0,83

Bobini Michela 06/2759 9 4 0,44

Migliorini Barbara 06/300 8 2 0,25

Baldi Gabriele 06/3320 9 1 0,11

Sturlese  Caterina 06/3334 3 0 0,00

Ladies Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mommi  Sara (06/1288) 0 0 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 6 3 8

Neri Giulia (06/1684) 0 0 3 6 3 8 0 0 1 2 3 9

Cherici  Martina  (06/2667) 0 0 2 1 3 7 0 0 0 0 2 6

Fini Indira (06/1838) 0 0 3 3 3 7 0 0 3 3 1 0

Casucci Sara (06/2696) 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6

Carlotti Sofia (06/1396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 3

Zaccarelli Luisa (06/3124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mommi  Sara 06/1288 12 30 2,50

Neri Giulia 06/1684 10 25 2,50

Cherici  Martina 06/2667 7 14 2,00

Fini Indira 06/1838 10 13 1,30

Casucci Sara 06/2696 5 8 1,60

Carlotti Sofia 06/1396 4 4 1,00

Zaccarelli Luisa 06/3124 0 0 0,00


